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Contract Details
CONTRACT NUMBER LIST PRICE CONTRACT LABEL # BILL TO NAME / BILL TO ID
203989366 862983.00 (INR) - CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT ...
ACTIVE (1038254204), IN
View Contract Notes  View Entitlement Information
Items End Customers Service Levels
—
ters {(0) 11 results.
Offer/Product Number/End of PAK / Serial / Instance Start Date /
@ Support/Label “ Number 4 [Doveragl Sgiis End Date
™) H cri2ix-sp @  FGL2441LFCC ACTIVE 16-May-2021
1SR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838365 15-May-2024
(] ® C1121X-8P :®  FGL2441LFCX ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFPWAN 8G... 5555838346 15-May-2024
O @ c1121x-8p @ FGL2441LF3F ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838335 15-May-2024
O @ c1121x-8P B FGL2441LF4A ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838358 15-May-2024
O ® c1121%-8P @ FGL2441LF3Z ACTIVE 16-May-2021
1SR 1100 8P Dual GE SFPWAN 8G.. 5556838362 15-May-2024
(]} & c1121x-8p s#  FGL2441LF3J ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838330 15-May-2024
O & cn21x-8p 8  FGL2438L5FR ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFPWAN 8G... 5555838344 15-May-2024
0O @ c1121x-8p ¥ FGL2441LF55 ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838354 15-May-2024
t
(] @ Cc1121%-8P B FGL2441LF2M ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838339 15-May-2024
] (& C1121x-8P M FGL2441LF3W ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G.. 5555838349 15-May-2024
O & C1121%-8P @ FGL2441LFAC ACTIVE 16-May-2021
ISR 1100 8P Dual GE SFP WAN 8G... 5555838353 15-May-2024
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ENTITLED PARTY CONTRACT START DATE CONTRACT END DATE
Install-at 16-May-2021 15-May-2024
View Additional Contract information
Search Q
Service Level / Offer SO/MSO
T Quantity & & PO/MPO Nur
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470
CON-0OSP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SHTC:24X/X405 111974357 38-01470
CON-0SP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470
CON-OSP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X408 111974357 38-01470
CON-OSP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470
CON-0SP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470
CONM-0SP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTL 24%7XA08 111974357 38-01470
CON-0SP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X408 111974357 38-01470
CON-OSP-C1121X8P
Cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470
CON-0SP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470
CON-0SP-C1121X8P
cap 1 111974357 38-01470
SNTC 24X7X40S 111974357 38-01470

CON-OSP-C1121X8P
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